AN	NENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRA	СТ	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	2
		3. EFFECTIVE DATE 10-24-2012	T .	QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ M-13-054	NO. 5. P			PROJECT NO.(If applicable)	
6. ISS	SUED BY CODE	3100	7. AD	MINISTERED BY (If other th	an Item	16)	CODE	3100	
	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Nancy Lamon-Kritikos Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		1	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555					
8. NA	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)			(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITA	ATION NO	D.	
HIGH PÓINT FURNITURE INDUSTRIES, INC.					9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
1104 BEDFORD ST						10A. MODIFICATION OF CON' GS27F0017V NRC-DI			
HIGH POINT NC 272631604						10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE	003225620	FACILITY CODE			х	03-28-2008			
	11, THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDM	ENTS OF SOLICITA	ATIO	NS			
off KN RE by an	B&F Ob3 13. THIS ITEM APPLII IT MODIFIES TH A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a	ich includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE Fue of this amendment you do nakes reference to the solicitions: 003225620 NAICR: 2013-40-51-F-127 Ligate: \$30,000.00 ES ONLY TO MODIFICA THE CONTRACT/ORDER BUTCHEY) THE CHANGES SET FOR REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES	he soling RECEIF to ation a series of the soling ation at the soling ation at the soling ation at the soling ation at the soling at the sol	citation and amendment PT OF OFFERS PRIOR change an offer alrea and this amendment, an B7214 PSC: 7110 D2336 BOC: 31 S OF CONTRACTS AS DESCRIBED IN EM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	FA 21 ITEN	mbers. FAILURE OF YOU THE HOUR AND DATE bmitted, such change materized prior to the oper LIMIS: 130023 APPN: 31X0200 DERS, 114.	OUR AC SPECI ay be m	FIED MAY	
Х	X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:								
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)						· •		
E. II	MPORTANT: Contractor × is not, is	required to sign this docume	ent and	return 0 c	opies	s to the issuing office.			
14. DE	SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF	F section headings, including solicitatio	n/contrac	d subject matter where feasible	1.)				
5	SEE CONTINUATION PAGE FOR DESCRIPTION	OF MODIFICATION							
Ехсер	, t as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	nd in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	nged, rer	nains unchanged and in full for	ce and	effect.			•
15A. N	AME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		V	ME AND TITLE OF CONTRAC alerie Whipple ontracting Office		OFFICER (Type or print)			
15B. C	ONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UN	+ 10 10 / 10 -	TES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED				D
_	(Signature of person authorized to sign)			(Signature of	Contra	ctifg Officer)	-	U 24	12

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE TEMPLATE, - ADMOCT

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSB - RAME 9FR) 53.243

CONTINUATION PAGE

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$30,000.00, thereby, increasing the obligated amount from \$365,333.60 to \$395,333.60. Accordingly, the delivery order is hereby modified as follows:

Under Section A.3 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-DELIVERY ORDERS (JUN 1988), Paragraph (b), Sentence 1, is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

"(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$395,333.60."

A summary of obligations, from award through the date of this action, is given below:

Award	\$	60,000.00
Modification No. 1	\$	0.00
Modification No. 1	\$	40,000.00
Modification No. 1	\$	0.00
Modification No. 1	(\$	8,000.00)
Modification No. 1	\$	20,000.00
Modification No. 1	\$	0.00
Modification No. 1	\$	80,000.00
Modification No. 1	\$	20,000.00
Modification No. 1	\$	0.00
Modification No. 1	\$	46,000.00
Modification No. 1	\$	0.00
Modification No. 1	\$	107,333.60
Modification No. 1	\$	30,000.00

Total NRC Obligations:

\$ 395,333.60

This modification obligates FY13 funds in the amount of \$30,000.00

Total Obligated Amount: \$395.333.60 (CHANGED) Total Order Ceiling: \$950,000.00 (UNCHANGED)

Period of Performance: 3/28/2008-3/31/2013 (UNCHANGED)

All other terms and conditions remain the same.